

PAGE 1 of 1			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-22-2018 2018 GUILFORD TOWNSHIP ROAD BID			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SARVER PAVING COMPANY P.O. BOX 310 ASHLAND, OHIO 44805		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		H.LULI CONSTRUCTION 323 S.R.43 MOGADORE, OHIO 44260		CROSSROADS ASPHALT PAVIN 13421 HAWKE RD. COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO 44028		AVERAGE UNIT COST
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION			UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H.146 PROSPECT ROAD (SOUTH OF HSE # 50 TO COUNTY LINE)																
422	6732	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat			\$2.60	\$17,503.20	\$2.40	\$16,156.80	\$2.00	\$13,464.00	\$2.39	\$16,089.48	\$3.30	\$22,215.60	\$2.52
422	150	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate			\$24.00	\$3,600.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$40.21	\$6,031.50	\$14.25	\$2,137.50	\$30.87
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control			\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,130.00	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$918.75
Subtotal Proposal No.1							\$21,903.20		\$20,756.80		\$21,344.00		\$22,940.98		\$25,078.10	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 147 MILL ROAD																
422	2241	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat			\$2.60	\$5,826.60	\$2.40	\$5,378.40	\$2.00	\$4,482.00	\$2.39	\$5,355.99	\$3.50	\$7,843.50	\$2.57
422	50	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate			\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$40.21	\$2,010.50	\$21.00	\$1,050.00	\$32.55
642	40	L.F.	White Stop Bar – Type 1			\$7.00	\$280.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$6.25
642	2	Each	White Water Based Type 1 Railroad Symbol			\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$337.50
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control			\$800.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$411.25
Subtotal Proposal No.2							\$9,606.60		\$7,678.40		\$8,302.00		\$8,616.49		\$10,318.50	
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-2							\$31,509.80		\$28,435.20		\$29,646.00		\$31,557.47		\$35,396.60	